Date Night With Wife

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Female Name

Emotion

Emotion

Event

Plural Noun

Animal Plurd

Food

Greeting

Verb

Anima

Verb

Past Tense Verb

Verb

Y ear

Number

Emotion

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Date Night With Wife

Tonight and me are going on adate. Vaentine's Day was but I think tonight

is going to make us both

First we will go to the . While we're there I'm going to try and find a place to buy her some

. Afterwards we will go to dinner. | plan to order a plate of hot and | think
she will want deep fried . If we see people we know we will say . Unless, of
coursg, it's her parents in which case we will like we're being chased by a with a
grudge!
Next we will go for a by theriver. If I'm lucky she will have me by now. But
if she hasn't, | will just look deep into her eyes and tell her that I'm going to her forever.



will end with abottle of winethat I picked out just for her -- it'sfrom and cost

dollars! I'm sure she'll be
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